2007 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2007 Essex DP 7B260 Jade

2007 Essex

Continental Jade 7B260

Skin: 63226 Blonde Gray Mat.

(a) 57763 Med. Bronze Mat.

() 65194 Camnbridge Green Pearl (2003 YW/ Audi}

() 54697 Gold Firemist

(d) 48977 Anthracite Met.

outline: 65194 Cambridge Green Pearl (2003 VW Audi}

St ARE Power Box Awning
Fabric: Mocha (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black
Opt: Carefree
Fabric: Mocha (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black
Opt: Girard
Fabric: Mocha (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Quart Gallon
Skin:

Fid B3226 00 TITAMIUM FROST MET TITAMIUM FROST MET
1 it sing: Step: 141 Step: |
Base Description Amount Cum. ] Amount ] Cum. |

UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 331.5 331.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUM 481.5 a64.4 19276.1 22576
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 111.7 676.1 446.8 27044
BC105 WHITE 110.4 786.5 441.7 3146.1
BC101 FLOP CONTRIOL 42.8 829.3 171.4 33175
BC250 BLUE BLACK 34.0 863.3 136.1 3453.6
BCB0O0 RED GOLD 12.4 873.7 49.5 3503.1
BC821  DARK MARDON 1.6 877.3 6.3 3500.4




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart

Gallon

Frd AYVES 0-0 CaJ0OM SPICE SIERRA P CaJOM SPICE SIERRA P
I zing: Step: Step:
Base | Description | Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |
! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 3230 3230
BC100 CLEAR 202.2 283.2 g808.9 1132.8
BC200 BLACK 197.0 480.2 788.0 1920.8
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 141.4 621.6 565.6 2496.4
BCo0O0 GOLD 111.3 ¥32.9 445.4 2031.8
CB77K BRONZE SATIN PEARL 70.8 803.7 283.1 3214.9
BCBBO0 YIOLET 30.4 834.1 121.5 3336.4
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE... 30.2 864.3 120.8 3457.2
CBo4L YELLOW PEARL 23.2 887.5 2.0 3550.1
Formula )| I
NEW 65194 2002-2006 CAMBRIDGE GREEN F 2006 ~ CAMBRIDGE GREEN F
DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: m Step: m
Base | Description Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.2 80.2 321.0 321.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.6 112.8 130.5 451.5
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 19.4 132.2 77.5 529.0
BC201 DEEP BLACK 162.3 294.5 649.1 1,178.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 270.8 565.3 1,083.1 2,261.2
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 77.6 642.9 310.3 2,571.5
BC510 YELLOW GREEN 223.1 866.0 892.4 3,463.9
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEA... 6.2 872.2 24.8 3,488.7
CB54L GREEN PEARL 9.6 881.8 38.5 3,527.2
Fhd R4697 0-0 GOLD FIREMIST MET GOLD FIREMIST MET
I zing: Step: | Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum.
! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 80.3 321.3 321.3
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 3o4.1 4744 1576.3 1897.6
BC100 CLEAR 91.2 565.6 364.7 2262.3
BC200 BLACK g1.6 647.2 326.3 2588.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUG 55.6 F02.8 2223 2810.9
CBooY GOLD ALUMIMNUM 45.0 T47.8 180.1 2001.0
BCo0O0O GOLD 40.0 F87.8 160.0 3151.0
BCBOO RED GOLD 34.4 822.2 1374 3288.4
BC105 WHITE 33.5 855.7 134.2 3422.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 284 884.1 113.6 3536.2




Quart Gallon

Color D: FM 42977 00 ANTHRACITE MET ANTHRACITE MET
Using: Step: Step:

Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |

UNIVERSAL VID TEM... 334.2 334.2
BC200 BLACK 433.9 517.4 1735.6 2069.8
BCe00 GOLD 183.5 702.9 T42.2 2812.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.0 788.9 244.0 3156.0
BC110 WHITE PEARL 35.2 824.1 140.7 3296.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.8 852.9 1151 3411.8
BC190 WHITE 10.4 863.3 41.8 3453.6
BC821 DARK MAROON 0.8 g870.1 271 3480.7
BCa80 VIOLET 30 873.7 14.3 3495.0




